Exam Title:
Exam #:

Established:

Expires:

Person ID

13178102
8534349
5594557
4909978
1374351
1553939
7827410

19021344

18905671

13237110
2603956

18957166

10119679

19084031
9668045

15076622

12668374

18981892

19195472

11002854

261513

19192901

19069923

19144111

13603901

19185727

CITY DF STOCETEON
Human Resources Department

POSTING LIST
Open/Promotional

Combination Inspector | (O/P)

1113-02288
4/18/2014
4/18/2016

Score
88.00
85.02
85.01
85.00
83.01
83.00
82.01
82.00
81.00
79.01
79.00
78.02
78.01
78.00
77.00
76.03
76.02
76.01
76.00
74.01
74.00
73.00
72.01
72.00
70.01
70.00
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Promo List*
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